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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 23359  100.00% 129.01-130 233 1.00% 6126 26.23% 17466 T4.77%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.01% 23358 100.00% 128.01-129 231 0.99% 6357 27.21% 17233 73.77%
177.01-178 4 0.02% 7 0.03% 23356 99.99% 127.01-128 256 1.10% 6613 28.31% 17002 72.79%
176.01-177 9 0.04% 16 0.07% 23352 99.97% 126.01-127 250 1.07% 6863 29.38% 16746 71.69%
175.01-176 9 0.04% 25 0.11% 23343 99.93% 125.01-126 233 1.00% 7096 30.38% 16496 70.62%
174.01-175 10 0.04% 35 0.15% 23334 99.89% 124.01-125 253 1.08% 7349 31.46% 16263 69.62%
173.01-174 13 0.06% 48 0.21% 23324 99.85% 123.01-124 276 1.18% 7625 32.64% 16010 68.54%
172.01-173 18 0.08% 66 0.28% 23311 99.79% 122.01-123 246 1.05% 7871 33.70% 15734 67.36%
171.01-172 15 0.06% 81 0.35% 23293 99.72% 121.01-122 311 1.33% 8182 35.03% 15488 66.30%
170.01-171 16 0.07% 97 0.42% 23278 99.65% 120.01-121 261 1.12% 8443 36.14% 15177 64.97%
169.01-170 27 0.12% 124 0.53% 23262 99.58% 119.01-120 245 1.05% 8688 37.19% 14916 63.86%
168.01 - 169 46 0.20% 170 0.73% 23235 99.47% 118.01-119 283 1.21% 8971 38.40% 14671 62.81%
167.01- 168 34 0.15% 204 0.87% 23189 99.27% 117.01-118 267 1.14% 9238 39.55% 14388 61.60%
166.01 - 167 45 0.19% 249 1.07% 23155 99.13%  116.01-117 248 1.06% 9486 40.61% 14121 60.45%
165.01 - 166 34 0.15% 283 1.21% 23110 98.93% 115.01-116 261 1.12% 9747 41.73% 13873 59.39%
164.01 - 165 48 0.21% 331 1.42% 23076 98.79%  114.01-115 264 1.13% 10011 42.86% 13612 58.27%
163.01 - 164 58 0.25% 389 1.67% 23028 98.58%  113.01-114 289 1.24% 10300 44.09% 13348 57.14%
162.01- 163 64 0.27% 453 1.94% 22970 98.33% 112.01-113 274 1.17% 10574 45.27% 13059 55.91%
161.01 - 162 69 0.30% 522 2.23% 22906 98.06%  111.01-112 235 1.01% 10809 46.27% 12785 54.73%
160.01 - 161 86 0.37% 608 2.60% 22837 97.77% 110.01-111 280 1.20% 11089 47.47% 12550 53.73%
159.01 - 160 101 0.43% 709 3.04% 22751 97.40% 109.01-110 275 1.18% 11364 48.65% 12270 52.53%
158.01 - 159 94 0.40% 803 3.44% 22650 96.96% 108.01-109 270 1.16% 11634 49.81% 11995 51.35%
157.01 - 158 105 0.45% 908 3.89% 22556 96.56% 107.01- 108 241 1.03% 11875 50.84% 11725 50.19%
156.01 - 157 107 0.46% 1015 4.35% 22451 96.11% 106.01-107 262 1.12% 12137 51.96% 11484 49.16%
155.01 - 156 108 0.46% 1123 4.81% 22344 95.65% 105.01- 106 286 1.22% 12423 53.18% 11222 48.04%
154.01- 155 129 0.55% 1252 5.36% 22236 95.19% 104.01-105 244 1.04% 12667 54.23% 10936 46.82%
153.01 - 154 126 0.54% 1378 5.90% 22107 94.64% 103.01- 104 281 1.20% 12948 55.43% 10692 45.77%
152.01- 153 144 0.62% 1522 6.52% 21981 94.10% 102.01-103 255 1.09% 13203 56.52% 10411 44.57%
151.01 - 152 149 0.64% 1671 7.15% 21837 93.48% 101.01-102 257 1.10% 13460 57.62% 10156 43.48%
150.01 - 151 143 0.61% 1814 7.77% 21688 92.85% 100.01-101 241 1.03% 13701 58.65% 9899 42.38%
149.01 - 150 160 0.68% 1974 8.45% 21545 92.23%  99.01-100 263 1.13% 13964 59.78% 9658 41.35%
148.01 - 149 143 0.61% 2117 9.06% 21385 91.55%  98.01-99 257 1.10% 14221 60.88% 9395 40.22%
147.01- 148 163 0.70% 2280 9.76% 21242 90.94%  97.01-98 255 1.09% 14476 61.97% 9138 39.12%

146.01 - 147 171 0.73% 2451 10.49% 21079 90.24%  96.01-97 235 1.01% 14711 62.98% 8883 38.03%
145.01 - 146 160 0.68% 2611 11.18% 20908 89.51%  95.01-96 272 1.16% 14983 64.14% 8648 37.02%
144.01 - 145 186 0.80% 2797 11.97% 20748 88.82% « 94.01-95 213 0.91% 15196 65.05% 8376 35.86%
143.01 - 144 190 0.81% 2987 12.79% 20562 88.03%  93.01-9%4 261 1.12% 15457 66.17% 8163 34.95%
142.01- 143 215 0.92% 3202 13.71% 20372 87.21%  92.01-93 245 1.05% 15702 67.22% 7902 33.83%
141.01-142 203 0.87% 3405 14.58% 20157 86.29%  91.01-92 213 0.91% 15915 68.13% 7657 32.78%
140.01 - 141 240 1.03% 3645 15.60% 19954 85.42%  90.01-91 247 1.06% 16162 69.19% 7444 31.87%
139.01 - 140 208 0.89% 3853 16.49% 19714 84.40%  89.01-90 220 0.94% 16382 70.13% 7197 30.81%
138.01- 139 199 0.85% 4052 17.35% 19506 83.51%  88.01-89 241 1.03% 16623 71.16% 6977 29.87%
137.01-138 214 0.92% 4266 18.26% 19307 82.65%  87.01-88 228 0.98% 16851 72.14% 6736 28.84%
136.01 - 137 218 0.93% 4484 19.20% 19093 81.74%  86.01-87 202 0.86% 17053 73.00% 6508 27.86%
135.01- 136 220 0.94% 4704 20.14% 18875 80.80%  85.01-86 211 0.90% 17264 73.91% 6306 27.00%
134.01-135 209 0.89% 4913 21.03% 18655 79.86%  84.01-85 229 0.98% 17493 74.89% 6095 26.09%
133.01-134 238 1.02% 5151 22.05% 18446 78.97%  83.01-84 224 0.96% 17717 75.85% 5866 25.11%
132.01-133 220 0.94% 5371 22.99% 18208 77.95% @ 82.01-83 227 0.97% 17944 76.82% 5642 24.15%
131.01-132 257 1.10% 5628 24.09% 17988 77.01%  81.01-82 216 0.92% 18160 77.74% 5415 23.18%
130.01- 131 265 1.13% 5893 25.23% 17731 75.91%  80.01-81 230 0.98% 18390 78.73% 5199 22.26%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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202 0.86%
205 0.88%
191 0.82%
195 0.83%
198 0.85%
208 0.89%
211 0.90%
207 0.89%
181 0.77%
186 0.80%
193 0.83%
177 0.76%
177 0.76%
169 0.72%
140 0.60%
162 0.69%
145 0.62%
148 0.63%
133 0.57%
135 0.58%
105 0.45%
102 0.44%
93 0.40%
104 0.45%
92 0.39%
87 0.37%
80 0.34%
71 0.30%
59 0.25%
66 0.28%
54 0.23%
53 0.23%
41 0.18%
39 0.17%
39 0.17%
30 0.13%
22 0.09%
23 0.10%
32 0.14%
21 0.09%
23 0.10%
19 0.08%
8 0.03%
16 0.07%
10 0.04%
17 0.07%
12 0.05%
7 0.03%
7 0.03%
5 0.02%
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18592 79.59%
18797 80.47%
18988 81.29%
19183 82.12%
19381 82.97%
19589 83.86%
19800 84.76%
20007 85.65%
20188 86.42%
20374 87.22%
20567 88.05%
20744 88.81%
20921 89.56%
21090 90.29%
21230 90.89%
21392 91.58%
21537 92.20%
21685 92.83%
21818 93.40%
21953 93.98%
22058 94.43%
22160 94.87%
22253 95.27%
22357 95.71%
22449 96.10%
22536 96.48%
22616 96.82%
22687 97.12%
22746 97.38%
22812 97.66%
22866 97.89%
22919 98.12%
22960 98.29%
22999 98.46%
23038 98.63%
23068 98.75%
23090 98.85%
23113 98.95%
23145 99.08%
23166 99.17%
23189 99.27%
23208 99.35%
23216 99.39%
23232 99.46%
23242 99.50%
23259 99.57%
23271 99.62%
23278 99.65%
23285 99.68%
23290 99.70%
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4969 21.27%
4767 20.41%
4562 19.53%
4371 18.71%
4176 17.88%
3978 17.03%
3770 16.14%
3559 15.24%
3352 14.35%
3171 13.58%
2985 12.78%
2792 11.95%
2615 11.19%
2438 10.44%
2269 9.71%
2129 9.11%
1967 8.42%
1822 7.80%
1674 717%
1541 6.60%
1406 6.02%
1301 5.57%
1199 5.13%
1106 4.73%
1002 4.29%
910 3.90%
823 3.52%
743 3.18%
672 2.88%
613 2.62%
547 2.34%
493 21%
440 1.88%
399 1.71%
360 1.54%
321 1.37%
291 1.25%
269 1.15%
246 1.05%
214 0.92%
193 0.83%
170 0.73%
151 0.65%
143 0.61%
127 0.54%

17 0.50%
100 0.43%
88 0.38%
81 0.35%
74 0.32%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
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23295 99.73%
23300 99.75%
23304 99.76%
23306 99.77%
23311 99.79%
23313 99.80%
23313 99.80%
23315 99.81%
23319 99.83%
23319 99.83%
23322 99.84%
23323 99.85%
23326 99.86%
23327 99.86%
23329 99.87%
23331 99.88%
23331 99.88%
23333 99.89%
23333 99.89%
23334 99.89%
23334 99.89%
23335 99.90%
23335 99.90%
23335 99.90%
23335 99.90%
23335 99.90%
23335 99.90%
23335 99.90%
23335 99.90%
23359  100.00%
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69 0.30%
64 0.27%
59 0.25%
55 0.24%
53 0.23%
48 0.21%
46 0.20%
46 0.20%
44 0.19%
40 0.17%
40 0.17%
37 0.16%
36 0.15%
33 0.14%
32 0.14%
30 0.13%
28 0.12%
28 0.12%
26 0.11%
26 0.11%
25 0.11%
25 0.11%
24 0.10%
24 0.10%
24 0.10%
24 0.10%
24 0.10%
24 0.10%
24 0.10%
24 0.10%



